

ST. MATTHEWS LITTLE LEAGUE

PO BOX 6501 | LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

YOUR SUPPORT HELPS US PROVIDE A POSITIVE BASEBALL EXPERIENCE TO MORE THAN 1,400 CHILDREN AND THEIR FAMILIES WHO PARTICIPATE IN ST. MATTHEWS BASEBALL. YOUR SPONSORSHIP WILL INCLUDE RECOGNITION IN BOTH THE SPRING & FALL SEASONS.

Scoreboard Sponsorship - \$1,500 per board

BECOME A TITLE SPONSOR OF OUR NEW, LED-LIT NEVCO SCOREBOARDS. YOUR COMPANY'S NAME AND/OR LOGO WILL BE DISPLAYED ON A LARGE SIGN DIRECTLY UNDER THE SCOREBOARD FOR AN ENTIRE YEAR IN WHAT IS THE MOST PREMIUM AD SPACE IN THE PARK!

Grand Slam - \$2,000

- SPONSOR TWO TEAMS, WITH NAME AND/OR LOGO PRINTED ON JERSEYS
- PROMINENT SIGNAGE ON THREE FIELDS
- LINKED LOGO ON WEB PAGE

Home Run - \$1,000

- SPONSOR ONE TEAM, WITH NAME AND/OR LOGO PRINTED ON JERSEYS
- PROMINENT SIGNAGE ON TWO FIELDS
- LINKED LOGO ON WEB PAGE

Triple - \$750

- SPONSOR ONE TEAM, WITH NAME AND/OR LOGO PRINTED ON JERSEYS
- PROMINENT SIGNAGE ON ONE FIELD
- LINKED LOGO ON WEB PAGE

Double- \$400

- SPONSOR ONE TEAM. WITH NAME AND/OR LOGO PRINTED ON JERSEYS
- LINKED LOGO ON WEB PAGE

Custom- \$__

CUSTOM PACKAGES ARE AVAILABLE AND CAN BE TAILORED TO INCLUDE SOME OR ALL OF THE ABOVE.

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

COMPANY NAME:
CONTACT:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
MAILING ADDRESS:
Please circle your level of support below.
• SCOREBOARD SPONSOR - \$1,500
• GRAND SLAM - \$2,000
• HOME RUN - \$1,000
• TRIPLE - \$750
• DOUBLE - \$400
• CUSTOM -
Notes (Please share any teams/players/field requests):

Please return this form along with payment to:

ST. MATTHEWS BASEBALL & SOFTBALL
PO BOX 6501
LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

THIS FORM SERVES AS YOUR INVOICE AND RECEIPT. PLEASE SAVE A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS AND RETURN A COPY WITH PAYMENT.

ST. MATTHEWS BASEBALL IS A 501(C)(3) ORGANIZATION. (EIN 35-2677898)